Venues

Ivanhoe

Fees & Charges

1t July 2023 - 30" June 2024

Seniors

Hourly

$

Full day
rate 8hrs

$

Community

Hourly

$

Full day
rate 8hrs

$

Community/Business

Hourly

$

Full day
rate 8hrs

$

Standard/Business
rate

Hourly

$

Full day
rate 8hrs

$

Diamond Valley

Yarra-me Djila Theatrette 80 15.50 93.00 38.50 232.00 58.00 347.50 77.00 464.00
Meeting room 1.34 10 5.70 34.00 9.50 56.00 14.00 83.50 19.00 111.00
Wilim Ngarrgu 1.39 54 8.25 49.00 33.50 161.00 47.00 281.00 67.00 402.00
Wilim Ngarrgu 1.40 54 8.25 49.00 33.50 161.00 47.00 281.00 67.00 402.00
Combined 110 15.50 93.00 38.50 232.00 58.00 347.50 79.00 478.00
IT Lounge 2.27 17 Free N/A Free N/A 25.50 N/A 36.00 N/A
Tom Roberts Room 14 5.70 34.00 18.00 108.00 25.50 151.00 36.00 216.00
Clara Southern Room 14 5.70 34.00 18.00 108.00 25.50 151.00 36.00 216.00
Nellie Ibbott Chamber 60 8.25 49.00 33.50 161.00 47.00 289.50 67.00 402.00
Thomastown

Community room 1 40 5.70 34.00 23.50 135.00 32.50 195.00 46.00 270.00
Community room 2 25 5.70 34.00 18.00 108.00 25.50 151.00 36.00 216.00
Community room 1 & 2 combined 70 8.25 49.00 33.50 161.00 47.00 281.00 67.00 402.00
Computer room 16 Free N/A Free N/A 25.50 N/A 36.00 N/A

| Communityroom | 20| _570| 3400 18.00| 108.00| 2550 | 151.00| 36.00| 216.00

Watsonia

| Communityroom | 25| 570[ 3400 18.00| 108.00| 2550 | 151.00|  36.00| _216.00

Mill Park

Computer room 16 Free N/A Free N/A 25.50 N/A 36.00 N/A
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Fees & Charges

15t July 2024 - 30" June 2025

Seniors Citizens

Community Groups

Corporate Groups

Venues Capacity Hourly Full(:::s;ate Hourly Full(;l::'sl)'ate Hourly Full(:::sl)'ate
$ $ $ $ $ $

Ivanhoe

Yarra-me Djila Theatrette 80 16.00 96.00 40.00 239.00 80.00 478.00
Meeting room 1.34 10 5.90 35.00 10.00 58.00 20.00 115.00
Wilim Ngarrgu 1.39 54 8.50 50.50 34.50 166.00 69.00 414.00
Wilim Ngarrgu 1.40 54 8.50 50.50 34.50 166.00 69.00 414.00
Combined 110 16.00 96.00 40.00 239.00 81.00 492.00
IT Lounge 2.27 17 Free N/A Free N/A 37.00 N/A
Tom Ro-berts Room 14 6.00 35.00 18.50 111.50 37.00 222.50
Clara Southern Room 14 6.00 35.00 18.50 111.50 37.00 222.50
Nellie Ibbott Chamber 60 8.50 50.50 34.50 166.00 69.00 414.00
Community room 1 40 6.00 35.00 24.50 136.00 47.50 278.00
Community room 2 25 6.00 35.00 18.50 111.50 37.00 222.50
Community room 1 & 2 70 8.50 50.50 34.50 166.00 69.00 414.00
Computer room 16 N/A Free N/A 37.00 N/A

Diamond Valley

Communityroom _______| 20| 600 3500 18.50 111.50 222.50

Watsonia

Communityroom _______| 25| 600 3500 18.50 111.50 222.50

Mill Park

Computer room
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